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Revised power output levels from page 8:

Table 5: Peak Output Power

Measured Levels - S/IN VMS05360111J

Data Rate Channel 1 Channel 2 Channel 3
(Mbs) Right Left Right Left Right Left
1 19.98 19.74 18.51] 18.42 17.78 17.8
2 19.82 19.67 18.37 18.48] 17.74 17.69
5.5 19.95 19.88 18.46 18.42 17.92 17.78]
11 19.97 19.74] 18.56 18.37 17.95) 17.69
Corrected Levels - S/IN VMS05360111J
Data Rate Channel 1 Channel 2 Channel 3
(Mbs) Right Left Right Left Right Left
1 20.58 20.34] 19.11] 19.02 18.38 18.40]
2 20.42 20.27 18.97 19.08| 18.34] 18.29
5.5 20.55] 20.48 19.06 19.02 18.52 18.38]
11 20.57 20.34] 19.16| 18.97 18.55| 18.29

Highest Power Level:

Average Power Level:

Correction

Factors (dB)

Ch.1]

0.5986

Ch.2

0.7347

Ch.3

0.6807

20.58dBm
114 mwW

19.29dBm
85 mw



